
Freundschaftsschiessen 2017
Schützen Guldental

50m

Rang Name Vorname JG Waffe Sektion Res. Ausz.

1 Häner René 1959 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 97 x

2 Saner Irene 1976 FP Schützen Guldental 97 x

3 Köhli Markus 1960 RF PS Laufen 95 x

4 Fischer Christoph 1963 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 95 x

5 Epple Raphael 1976 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 95 x

6 Hänggi Erich 1971 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 93 x

7 Corpataux Michael 1997 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 92 x

8 Ackermann Tamara 1985 OP Schützen Guldental 91 x

9 Priolo Rosario 1971 RF PS Laufen 90 x

10 Karrer Tanja 1991 RF PS Laufen 90 x

11 Roth Stephan 1950 OP PS Laufen 89 x

12 Schönhaus Sascha 1963 OP PS Laufen 89 x

13 Ackermann Kasimir 1944 OP Schützen Guldental 88 x

14 Borer Erich 1951 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 87 x

15 Lindenberger Urs 1959 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 87

16 Holzherr Alfred 1965 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 87

17 Gasser André 1973 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 87

18 Rérat Roger 1947 RF PS Laufen 86 x

19 Henz Erwin 1950 FP PS Bärschwil-Grindel 86

20 Ringgenberg Michael 1964 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 86

21 Hunziker Remo 1984 OP Schützen Guldental 86 x

22 Winkelmann Marc 1999 RF PS Laufen 85

23 Aeschi Thomas 1981 FP PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 85

24 Ackermann Ernst 1940 OP Schützen Guldental 84 x

25 Gasser Kuno 1957 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 84

26 Leuenberger Marcel 1963 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 84

27 Henz Martin 1992 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 83

28 Winkelmann Reto 1958 RF PS Laufen 82

29 Bader Jrene 1964 RF Schützen Guldental 82

30 Kugler Ruedi 1977 RF Schützen Guldental 81

31 Beeler Jan 2004 RF PS Laufen 80

32 Bitterli Rudolf 1934 OP Schützen Guldental 80

33 Pultrone Vito 1960 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 80

34 Corpataux François 1966 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 80

35 Schnell Pascal 1995 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 80

36 Halbeisen Robin 1998 RF PS Laufen 78

37 Niederer Ernst 1946 OP PS Laufen 78

38 Gautschi Manja 1980 RF PS Laufen 78

39 Beeler Michael 1968 RF PS Laufen 77

40 Lindenberger Fabian 1994 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 77

41 Haymoz Peter 1962 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 76

42 Meier Martin 1942 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 73

43 Cueni Andreas 1970 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 73

44 Meyer Melanie 1999 RF PS Laufen 71



45 Heizmann Dieter 1957 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 71

46 Geesing Peter 1963 RF PS Laufen 65

47 Vögtli Roger 1968 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 64

48 Bächler Robert 1965 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 62

49 Wildhaber Dieter 1963 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 60

49 17



Freundschaftsschiessen 2017
Schützen Guldental

25m

Rang Name Vorname JG Waffe Sektion Res. Ausz.

1 Winkelmann Reto 1958 RF PS Laufen 147 x

2 Häner René 1959 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 147 x

3 Bader Jrene 1964 RF Schützen Guldental 147 x

4 Hänggi Erich 1971 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 146 x

5 Fischer Christoph 1963 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 145 x

6 Schönhaus Sascha 1963 OP PS Laufen 144 x

7 Karrer Tanja 1991 RF PS Laufen 144 x

8 Borer Erich 1951 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 142 x

9 Saner Irene 1976 FP Schützen Guldental 142 x

10 Halbeisen Robin 1998 RF PS Laufen 141 x

11 Köhli Markus 1960 RF PS Laufen 140 x

12 Beeler Michael 1968 RF PS Laufen 140 x

13 Ringgenberg Michael 1964 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 140 x

14 Epple Raphael 1976 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 140 x

15 Hunziker Remo 1984 OP Schützen Guldental 140 x

16 Henz Martin 1992 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 140 x

17 Ackermann Kasimir 1944 OP Schützen Guldental 139 x

18 Holzherr Alfred 1965 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 139 x

19 Ackermann Tamara 1985 OP Schützen Guldental 139 x

20 Meier Martin 1942 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 138 x

21 Corpataux François 1966 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 138

22 Rérat Roger 1947 RF PS Laufen 137 x

23 Winkelmann Marc 1999 RF PS Laufen 137 x

24 Corpataux Michael 1997 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 137 x

25 Henz Erwin 1950 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 137 x

26 Beeler Jan 2004 RF PS Laufen 136 x

27 Leuenberger Marcel 1963 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 135

28 Schnell Pascal 1995 OP PS Bärschwil-Grindel 135 x

29 Ackermann Ernst 1940 OP Schützen Guldental 134 x

30 Roth Stephan 1950 OP PS Laufen 134 x

31 Lindenberger Urs 1959 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 134

32 Lindenberger Fabian 1994 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 134

33 Vögtli Roger 1968 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 132

34 Priolo Rosario 1971 RF PS Laufen 132

35 Hänggi Benjamin 2000 RF PS Laufen 130

36 Gautschi Manja 1980 RF PS Laufen 129

37 Meyer Melanie 1999 RF PS Laufen 128

38 Haymoz Peter 1962 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 127

39 Kugler Ruedi 1977 RF Schützen Guldental 126

40 Attalah Wadah 1977 RF PS Laufen 126

41 Aeschi Thomas 1981 FP PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 126

42 Bitterli Rudolf 1934 OP Schützen Guldental 124

43 Paun Alexandru 1979 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 122

44 Niederer Ernst 1946 RF PS Laufen 120



45 Geesing Peter 1963 RF PS Laufen 116

46 Cueni Andreas 1970 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 113

47 Heizmann Dieter 1957 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 100

48 Roberts Stuart 1977 OP Schützen Guldental 92

49 Schwegler Andreas 1964 OP PS Bärschwil-Grindel 91

49 28



Freundschaftsschiessen 2017
Schützen Guldental

Kombination

Rang Name Vorname JG Waffe Sektion 50m 25m Kombi

1 Häner René 1959 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 97 147 244

2 Fischer Christoph 1963 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 95 145 240

3 Hänggi Erich 1971 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 93 146 239

4 Saner Irene 1976 FP Schützen Guldental 97 142 239

5 Köhli Markus 1960 RF PS Laufen 95 140 235

6 Epple Raphael 1976 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 95 140 235

7 Karrer Tanja 1991 RF PS Laufen 90 144 234

8 Schönhaus Sascha 1963 OP PS Laufen 89 144 233

9 Ackermann Tamara 1985 OP Schützen Guldental 91 139 230

10 Corpataux Michael 1997 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 92 137 229

11 Borer Erich 1951 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 87 142 229

12 Winkelmann Reto 1958 RF PS Laufen 82 147 229

13 Bader Jrene 1964 RF Schützen Guldental 82 147 229

14 Ackermann Kasimir 1944 OP Schützen Guldental 88 139 227

15 Holzherr Alfred 1965 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 87 139 226

16 Ringgenberg Michael 1964 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 86 140 226

17 Hunziker Remo 1984 OP Schützen Guldental 86 140 226

18 Roth Stephan 1950 OP PS Laufen 89 134 223

19 Rérat Roger 1947 RF PS Laufen 86 137 223

20 Henz Erwin 1950 FP PS Bärschwil-Grindel 86 137 223

21 Henz Martin 1992 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 83 140 223

22 Priolo Rosario 1971 RF PS Laufen 90 132 222

23 Winkelmann Marc 1999 RF PS Laufen 85 137 222

24 Lindenberger Urs 1959 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 87 134 221

25 Leuenberger Marcel 1963 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 84 135 219

26 Halbeisen Robin 1998 RF PS Laufen 78 141 219

27 Ackermann Ernst 1940 OP Schützen Guldental 84 134 218

28 Corpataux François 1966 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 80 138 218

29 Beeler Michael 1968 RF PS Laufen 77 140 217

30 Beeler Jan 2004 RF PS Laufen 80 136 216

31 Schnell Pascal 1995 RF PS Bärschwil-Grindel 80 135 215

32 Aeschi Thomas 1981 FP PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 85 126 211

33 Lindenberger Fabian 1994 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 77 134 211

34 Meier Martin 1942 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 73 138 211

35 Kugler Ruedi 1977 RF Schützen Guldental 81 126 207

36 Gautschi Manja 1980 RF PS Laufen 78 129 207

37 Bitterli Rudolf 1934 OP Schützen Guldental 80 124 204

38 Haymoz Peter 1962 RF PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 76 127 203

39 Meyer Melanie 1999 RF PS Laufen 71 128 199

40 Niederer Ernst 1946 OP PS Laufen 78 120 198

41 Vögtli Roger 1968 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 64 132 196

42 Cueni Andreas 1970 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 73 113 186

43 Geesing Peter 1963 RF PS Laufen 65 116 181

44 Heizmann Dieter 1957 RF PS Thierstein Breitenbach 71 100 171


